
TCHS 2023-24 Semester 2 Exam Schedule
Date Exam 1 Exam 2 Exam 3 Grade 9 PATS

Monday May 13/24 .  Grade 9 English PAT Part A

Friday, June 7/24 Grade 9 Science PAT

Monday, June 10/24 Grade 9 English PAT Part B
Tuesday, June 11/24 Grade 9 Math Part A PAT

Wednesday, June 12/24 Social 30-1 and
30-2 Diploma Part

A

Grade 9 Math Part B PAT

Thursday, June 13/24 Grade 9 Social PAT
Friday, June 14/24 Last Day of School for Grade 9

Last Day of Classes for Gr.
10-12

Monday, June 17/24 English 20-1 & 20-2 CALM
Tuesday, June 18/24 Math 10-3 Math 10C

Wednesday, June 19/24 Social 30-1 and
30-2 Diploma Part

B

Social 20-1 &
20-2

Thursday, June 20/24 Biology 30 Diploma
Exam

Science 10 Science 14

Friday, June 21/24 Christian Studies 25
Monday, June 24/24
Tuesday, June 25/24

● All exams begin at 9am. We require students to be here at regular class start time (8:35) in order to do devotions and go over instructions. Please be on
time!

● Grades 10-12 have regular classes until Friday, June 14 with the exception of the grade 12 diploma on Wednesday, June 12. After exams are
completed, students are able to go home. If there is no exam scheduled for a student, then they do NOT have to be at school on this day.

● Grade 9s have PATS in English, Math, Science and Social. You will notice that the Math and English PATS are in two parts. Their PATS are earlier than
the rest of the high school grades. After they write their PAT, they are expected to stay at school as they will be in review classes in the afternoon to
prepare for their next PAT. We will be planning an activity for the grade 9s on Friday, June 14/24 so they are expected to come to school as this is their
last day.

● Regular bussing will continue throughout exams. Students are able to stay come to school when they do not have a scheduled exam if they wish to
study. Students are also able to stay at TCHS after their exam is finished if they need to take the bus home at the end of the day.

Questions? Please contact the school office at 403-359-3835. Thanks!


